Albion Park: 11 January 2024
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Piazza Minerva

lack B

Whistlin' Reigns

lack B

Peedy Scrub
ueB

No Ordinary Gal
Fawn B

Sydney Surcharge
Reyd FwnyB 8

Big Easy Al

lack D

Mustang Hayze

lack B

Cleopatra Hayze
Blackg Y

Quicker Sophie (SCR)

ool ~ [ o BN ~ BCCR O |

R3 Tab
10:55 | Free For All 710m
NAME

Courageous Carol

Red Fwn'B

Spot On Poll
BPue B y
Vacant Box
Spot On Harper
Bgck B P

Vacant Box
She's Precocious
Fawn B

Vacant Box

Sorority
Brindle B

OPEN 520m

Jay Is Jay

Red Fwn D

Vacant Box
Caramel Queen
Fawn B

Vacant Box
Multi Matt

Wh & Blk D
Vacant Box

Blue Hornet
Blue D

Garrard's Golden Ticket H

Garrard's Horse and Hound

TRAINER

Jeffrey Henzell
Darren Russell
Travis Elson
Jayson Valentine
Jamie Hosking
Rusty Dillon
Sandra Hunt

Sandra Hunt

Matthew Slater

TRAINER

Greg Deering

Trent Thorley

Trent Thorley

David Andrews

Tom Tzouvelis

TRAINER

Selena Zammit

Tom Tzouvelis

Tim Britton

Raymond Burman

Kennel closes 18:28

PRIZE MONEY $9,300
$6K - $1.8K - $930 - $460

LAST 4

4385

6635

1282

1675

2363

3145

1136

1344

3645

BEST T/D

30.85

NBT

30.67

30.36

30.51

30.82

30.93

30.19

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $15,100
$9.8K - $3K - $1.5K - $750

LAST 4

3132

1226

5277

7685

2615

BEST T/D

42.41

42.00

42.00

41.78

41.87

PRIZE MONEY $12,300
$7.9K - $2.4K - $1.2K - $610

LAST 4

2717

5144

6446

2433

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

BEST T/D

29.35

30.12

30.64

29.93

R2

19:34

NAME

Indiana Wind
Black B

= Smart Houdini

Black B

Rusa Range
Brindle D

Obliging Bill
Black% J
I'm Peakin'
Black D

High Powered
Blue BdI D

Bogie Dominator

Black D

KinngOf Cool

Blacl

R4

20:13

CEEER R« B3

NAME

Scarlatti
Dark Bdl B

Fahey's Magic
Black g 8

Witty Wendy

Blue Fwn B

Little Critter
Brindle B

Walk Me Daddy
Black B

Gattlin Glass
Black D

Nantar Lucy

Blue

Professor Sirius
Black D

Spiderbait (SCR)

R6

»
il -
i

w |

w

NAME
King Of Aces
D

Blac
Vacant Box
Dino Way

Fawn D

Vacant Box

Professor Snitch

Fawn B

Vacant Box

Times Three
Lt BdI D

Newhaven Stud Farm
5th Grade 520m

N

.com.au

TRAINER

Darryl Mcgrath
Paul Cauchi
John Mccarthy
Cyndie Elson
Jedda Cutlack
Jamie Hosking
Michael Brauer

Mark Saal

Sennachie @ Stud - Steve White
4th/5th Grade 600m

TRAINER

Tom Tzouvelis

Tyson Barton

Raymond Burman

Leanne Hall
Greg Deering
Trevor Lindsay
Dennis Barnes

Trevor Lindsay

Warren Nicholls

Garrard's Golden Ticket H
2055 | OPEN 520m

TRAINER

Colin Graham

Michael Lalicz

Steven Bruce White

Greg Deering

PRIZE MONEY $9,300

$6K - $1.8K -

LAST 4

1115

8332

2323

3617

5411

1342

3152

6112

$930 - $460

BEST T/D

30.32

30.12

30.77

30.42

30.28

30.35

30.58

30.24

PRIZE MONEY $12,300
$7.9K - $2.4K - $1.2K - $610

LAST 4

2151

2111

5626

7716

1433

3673

2127

8363

5435

BEST T/D

35.60

34.89

35.09

34.99

NBT

35.56

35.01

35.55

34.79

PRIZE MONEY $12,300
$7.9K - $2.4K - $1.2K - $610

LAST 4

1571

5121

5631

2338

BEST T/D

29.54

30.10

29.72

29.89
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NAME
Saanvi

Black B

Vacant Box
Get Carter
Fawn D

Vacant Box

tain Larr
Raptan Larry

Vacant Box

Hello Mike
Black D

R9
21:59

[~ [ > BICN ~ B b

NAME
Dreamy Dan
Wh &BIkD

Double Up Bill

Black

Lost Signal
Black D 8

Cincinnati Lana
Black B

Samurai Mind
Fawn D

Deemed A Liar
Black B

Comical Cyndie
Wh & Rd Bdl

Cluster
Red Fwn D

R11
22:43 | 5th Grade 520m
NAME

WEBLEC MARQUISE

Brindle B

— Nan%ar Nellie

Black

By

Obll%lng Warren

Black

Samson's Delilah
Black B

Rocklea Earle
Fawn D

Speed Zone
BhekD

Tagovalloa
Fawn D

Garrard's Golden Ticket H
2113 | OPEN 520m

TRAINER

Tom Tzouvelis

Grant Franklin

Tim Britton

Travis Elson

Fabregas @ Meticulous Lodge
3rd/4th Grade 520m

TRAINER

Robert Dacey
Travis Elson
Jeff Crawford
Cyndie Elson
Jamie Hosking
Tony Zammit
Cyndie Elson

Selena Zammit

Australia Day Party @ Brisgreys Jan 25

TRAINER

Martina Kirillidis
Dennis Barnes
Jamie Hosking
Cyndie Elson
Peter Cauchi
Selena Zammit
Travis Elson

Tom Tzouvelis

Kennel closes 18:28

PRIZE MONEY $12,300
$7.9K - $2.4K - $1.2K - $610

LAST 4

4125

2222

6815

5415

BEST T/D

30.16

29.84

30.07

29.49

PRIZE MONEY $10,725
$7K-$2.1K - $1K - $460

LAST 4

4471

1725

1328

2143

2462

3166

7317

2224

BEST T/D

29.96

29.85

30.01

29.87

30.04

30.05

30.15

29.87

PRIZE MONEY $9,300
$6K - $1.8K - $930 - $460

LAST 4

7738

1523

2734

2126

7678

2732

7733

1376

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

BEST T/D

30.33

30.15

30.07

30.23

30.06

30.11

30.11

30.00

NAME
Oh Minnie

Brindle B

Vacant Box
Saige Tenniele
Blue' B

Vacant Box
Another Chance
Dark BdI D

Vacant Box
Inconspicuous
Wh & BdI' D

R10
22:21

NAME

Kia Kaha
Black B

= Lederhosen Boy

Fawn D

Gold Fillings
Black D
geful Nan

Blac

Dash Express
Black

Pebble s Girl
Lt Bd

Master Distiller
Black D

Inevitable
Black D

R12 Sky Racing
2250 | M5520m

NAME
She's In Clover

Wht & Fwn B

Long Black Lass
Black B

xwyn Idris

Blacl

Farmor Alfa's
Black B

Darkseid
Black D

1glcal Cyndie

Blac|

Dixie Gambles
Black B

Running Express
Black D 8 p

Box 1 Photography
4th/5th Grade 520m

N

.com.au

Garrard's Golden Ticket H
21:36 | OPEN 520m

TRAINER

Jamie Hosking

Kody Charles

Selena Zammit

Warren Nicholls

TRAINER

Warren Nicholls
Sandra Hunt

Paul Cauchi
Cyndie Elson
Martina Kirillidis
Jamie Hosking
Kerri-Lyn Harkness

Selena Zammit

TRAINER

Garry Gilbert
Mark Rothwell
Robert Essex
Rebecca Franks
Shane Staples
Cyndie Elson
Tom Tzouvelis

Cole Sherwood

PRIZE MONEY $12,300
$7.9K - $2.4K - $1.2K - $610

LAST 4

5171

1847

1352

1876

BEST T/D

30.01

30.66

29.85

29.87

PRIZE MONEY $10,725

$7K-$2.1K -

LAST 4

3212

6632

4577

5434

6176

1276

4631

2775

$1K - $460

BEST T/D

30.06

30.07

30.03

29.98

30.04

30.12

30.26

29.66

PRIZE MONEY $9,300

$6K - $1.8K -

LAST 4

8415

8346

7635

1573

1143

5645

2271

6424

$930 - $460

BEST T/D

30.13

30.49

30.42

30.32

30.43

29.87

30.15

30.10
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